PURCHASE REQUISITION NBR: D0ODD2040233

STATUS: DIVISION APPROVAL

REQUISITION BY: BURDEIT REASON: FYHE 2013 CONCRETE PROJECTS DATE: 7/10/12
SHIP TO LOCATION: PUB WES- ENGIREERING SUGGESTED VENDOR: 539 OPES INCORPORATEDR DELIVER BY DATE: 7/24/12
1 CITYWIDE SIDEWALK RECONSTRUCTION i.00 EA 38000.0000 38000.00

COMMODITY : CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, T2
SUBCOMMOD: CONCRETE

2 SIDEWALK ACCESIBILITY i.00 EA 25000.0000 35000.00
COMMODITY : CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, TR
SUBCOMMOD: CORCRETE

3 SIDEWALK PROGRAM POR SCHOOLS AHND ARTERIALS 1.00 EA T0000.0000 70000.00
COMMODITY : CONSTRUCTION SERVICES., TR
SUBCOMMOD: CONCRETE

4 DOWNTOWN AREXA SIDEWALKS AND CURBS 1.00 EA 50000.0000 50000.00
COMMOPITY: CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, TR
SUBCOMMOD: CONCRETE

REQUISITION TOTAL: 183000.00

ACCOURT INFORMATION

LINE § ACCOUNT PROJECT L . ANMOUNT

i 05090524316101 Capital Projects TCo250 10¢.00 3aown.00
Constritction Citywide Sidewalk FYE13

2 050%3164316101 Capital Projects TCOZ38 100.00 25000.00
Construction Sidewalk Accessibiliity

3 05093174315101 Capical Projects TCO249 la0.00 70000.00
Construction Sidewalk Prgm Sch & Art

Ll 050871564316101 Capital Projects TCO03S1 139.00 50000.00

Construction Dowritown Sidewalk/Curb 13
183000.00

REQUISITION IS IN THE CURRENT FISCAL YEAR.
REQUISITION COUMMENTS:

CONTINGENT UPON CITY COUNCIL APPROVAL

AND CITY¥ COUNCIL APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDER NO.1
LINE # 1 INCREASE $6233.75

LINE # 2 INCREASE $131.00

LINE # 3 INCREASE $§7051.00

LINE # 4 DECREASE $325.00

TOTAL CHANGE OHDER INCREASE OF 513730.%5



